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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 26th round, Match #207

Friday, 26.04.2025, 18:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 14°C. Spectators: 2400

«Obolon» Kyiv

2 : 2

«Karpaty» Lviv

31 Marchenko Denys
15 Stasiuk Petro
37 Dubko Valerii
3 Pryimak Vladyslav (C)
2 Karas Danylo
79 Ilin Oleh
95 Kurko Vasyl
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
25 Hrusha Vitalii
21 Bychek Kostiantyn
9 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
1 Fedorivskyi Nazarii
23 Rybka Oleksandr
5 Osman Oleksandr
11 Hryso Maksym
4 Moroz Taras
7 Bliznichenko Viktor
10 Slobodian Oleh
13 Medynskyi Ihor
17 Chernenko Ruslan
55 Sukhanov Serhii
8 Taranukha Rostyslav
99 Tesliuk Denys

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

1 Kinareikin Yakiv
11 Miroshnichenko Denys (C)
55 Stetskov Tymur
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
28 Polegenko Pavlo
23 Alvarez
37 Bruninho
8 Chachua Ambrosii
26 Kostenko Yan
20 Ocheretko Oleh
95 Krasnopir Ihor

Substitutes
2 Kyrychok Mykola
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
10 Igor Neves
14 Kvasnytsia Illia
17 Fedor Oleh
18 Klymenko Vladyslav
21 Tanda Patricio Damian
33 Shakh Artur
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
41 Domchak Nazar

Coach
Lupashko Vladyslav

Referee:
Dord Nazarii
Assistant 1:
Debenko Igor
Assistant 2:
Kotubei Petro
4th Official:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Monzul Kateryna

VAR Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Striletska Maryna
VAR Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
Delegate:
Bukhalenkov Serhii
Security Officer:
Svystun Anatolii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 26th round, Match #207
Friday, 26.04.2025, 18:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 14°C. Spectators: 2400

«Obolon» Kyiv 2 : 2 «Karpaty» Lviv
15 Stasiuk Petro 20'

95 Kurko Vasyl 26'

3 Pryimak Vladyslav 28'

35' 28 Polegenko Pavlo

45+2' 8 Chachua Ambrosii

2 Karas Danylo 45+3'

44 Vitenchuk Vadym 62'

68' 95 Krasnopir Ihor
10 Igor Neves

95 Kurko Vasyl
17 Chernenko Ruslan 70'

25 Hrusha Vitalii
10 Slobodian Oleh 70'

74' 8 Chachua Ambrosii
17 Fedor Oleh

74' 26 Kostenko Yan
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen

21 Bychek Kostiantyn
7 Bliznichenko Viktor 76'

9 Ustymenko Denys
8 Taranukha Rostyslav 76'

8 Taranukha Rostyslav 81'

86' 20 Ocheretko Oleh
14 Kvasnytsia Illia

90' 10 Igor Neves
44 Vitenchuk Vadym

4 Moroz Taras 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


